11/02/2025

CLAIM NO : 24/24/25/VC05/30341 

DATE  : 10 JULY 2025 

DISCHARGE VOUCHER  

I/We, AEON PAINTING WERKS confirmed acceptance from M/s LONPAC 

INSURANCE BHD and/or owner of GBL4487R the sum of Singapore Dollar Four 

Thousand Six Hundred Only ($4,600.00) in full and final satisfaction, liquidation and 

discharge of all property losses competent to me/us upon the said M/s LONPAC 

INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property losses sustained by me/us whether now 

or hereafter to become manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from an accident